

Friday Night Live Participation/Media Consent Form

Participant Name:	
Event:	Event Date:
Friday Night Live Reindeer Run	Saturday, December 9th, 2023

I recognize and hearby expressly assume the risks of illness and injury inherent in any exercise program, and I am participating in the Friday Night Live Reindeer Run 5k upon the express agreement and understanding that I am herby waiving and releasing San Luis Obispo County Friday Night Live Partnership and its programs and directors, the County of San Luis Obispo Behavioral Health Department, the City of San Luis Obispo, and all affiliated agencies of the Friday Night Live Reindeer Run 5k of the foregoing from all claims of damage, loss or liability of any kind or nature arising out of my participation in the activities including attorney's fees and court costs (collectively "claims") arising out of in connection with my participation in the Friday Night Live Reindeer Run 5k. I fully understand participants are to abide by all rules and regulations governing conduct during the activity. Any violation of these rules and regulations may result in that individual being asked to leave the event.

I understand the Friday Night Live programs may be recorded by audio or visual means, and may be used to promote future programs and events. Video and photographs may be used in print media and/or for the SLOFNLP website (www.slofnl.com). I understand the media may be invited to view certain events and may attempt to interview the program participants. I hereby release and discharge persons representing SLOFNLP from any liability arising out of or in connection with the making, processing, reproduction or exhibition of video tapes or photographs promoting the FNL program.

My signature affirms that I have read, understand, and agree to the above.		
Participant Signature:	Date:	
Parent/Guardian Name:	Phone #:	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:	

Please email signed form to mfrauenheim@co.slo.ca.us or bring to event.